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Organization Name Job Title Email

1 ADRC Etsuko Tsunozaki Senior Researcher tsunozaki@adrc.or.jp

2 ADRC Yumi Shiomi Assistant shiomi@adrc.or.jp

3 IRP Yoshihiro Imai Senior Expert imai@recoveryplatform.org

4 ISDR (BKK) Jerry Velasquez Regional Coordinator velasquezg@un.org

5 ISDR (Hyogo) Yuki Matsuoka Programme Officer matsuoka@un.org

6 ISDR (Hyogo) Mirzohid Rahimov intern ISDR-Hyogo@un.org

7 JICA (Hyogo) Jiro Iida Team Director, Program
Team Iida.Jiro@jica.go.jp

8 Kobe University Yasuo Tanaka Professor ytgeotec@tiger.kobe-u.ac.jp

9 Kyoto University Rajib Shaw Associate Professor shaw@global.mbox.media.kyoto-u.ac.jp

10 Kyoto University Akhilesh Surjan Student akhilesh@global.mbox.media.kyoto-u.ac.jp

11 UNCRD Edward Sumoto Researcher sumotoe@hyogo.uncrd.or.jp

12 UNCRD Ayako Fujieda Staff fujiedaa@hyogo.uncrd.or.jp

13 UNEP Hari Srinivas
Chief of Urban
Environmental Management
Unit

hari.srinivas@unep.or.jp
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